
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

38 

63A 

83A 

66 

58 

58A 

7A 

11 

80 

96 

97 

22 

95 

17 

51 

Name 

Dan Cowdrey 

Roland Johnson 

Sal Webber 

Tim Blakeley 

Michael Wirrick 

Graham Adelman 

Lee Romine 

Enrique Contreras 

Ted Smith 

Nathan Baldauff 

Ken Baum 

Scott Clark 

Alex Acemyan 

Gordy Good 

Tomas Lopez-Rocha 

Class 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FA 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FB 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:54.481 

2:55.574 

2:59.569 

3:08.445 

3:09.726 

3:12.830 

3:13.851 

3:14.137 

3:15.314 

3:17.258 

3:17.403 

3:20.701 

3:23.886 

3:29.252 

2nd Best 

2:55.907 

2:56.498 

3:03.735 

3:23.829 

3:10.073 

3:19.686 

3:21.378 

3:20.415 

3:15.804 

3:23.393 

3:18.278 

3:29.865 

3:28.993 

3:36.755 

Year 

1970 

1978 

1981 

1976 

1975 

1968 

1968 

1982 

1982 

1969 

1988 

1985 

1969 

1967 

1977 

Make/Model 

Titan MK6 

Crossle 32 

Zink Z16 

Crossle 30/32 

Zink Z10C 

Brabham F2 BT 23C 

Lotus 51 

Van Diemen Formula Ford 

Van Diemen Formula Ford 

Beach T11F 

Euroswift SE-1 

Swift DB-1 

Beach T11F 

Brabham BT21 

Crossle FF 

Color 

Yellow/Green 

Orange 

Black/White 

White 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Green 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

Blue/Gray 

Red/White/Gray 

Black/Gold 

White/Black 

Red 

Hometown 

Winnetka CA 

San Diego CA 

Spring Branch TX 

Dallas TX 

Ofallon MO 

Free Union VA 

Natchitoches LA 

San Antonio TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Appleton WI 

Fort Worth TX 

Houston TX 

Munger MI 

Guadalajara MEX 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 8:25:47 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2022 08:25 


